

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

Type:ResolutionStatus:Passed FinallyFile created:2/5/2021In control:Committee on Public WorksOn agenda:2/9/2021Final action:2/23/2021Enactment date:2/23/2021Enactment #:130Effective date:2/24/2021Imagenda:Imagenda:Title:Resolution providing for a supplementary Agreement with Allegheny County for local costs associate with the 7th Street Bridge project and providing for the payment of municipal incurred costs thereof, not to exceed Three Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Six Dollars and Ninety One Cents (\$3,396.91).Sponsors:Indexes:AGREEMENTSCode sections:Code sections:Code sections:								
File created: 2/5/2021 In control: Committee on Public Works On agenda: 2/9/2021 Final action: 2/23/2021 Enactment date: 2/23/2021 Enactment #: 130 Effective date: 2/24/2021 In control: Committee on Public Works Title: Resolution providing for a supplementary Agreement with Allegheny County for local costs associate with the 7th Street Bridge project and providing for the payment of municipal incurred costs thereof, not to exceed Three Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Six Dollars and Ninety One Cents (\$3,396.91) Sponsors: Indexes: AGREEMENTS Code sections: AGREEMENTS Ver. Attachments: 1. 2021-1175 Cover Ltr -7th Street Bridge Letter, Letterhead 1-13-2021, 2. Summary 2021-1175 Date Ver. Action By Action 2/24/2021 1 Mayor Signed by the Mayor 2/23/2021 1 City Council Passed Finally	File #:	202	1-1175	Version:	1			
On agenda: 2/9/2021 Final action: 2/23/2021 Enactment date: 2/23/2021 Enactment #: 130 Effective date: 2/24/2021 Enactment #: 130 Title: Resolution providing for a supplementary Agreement with Allegheny County for local costs associate with the 7th Street Bridge project and providing for the payment of municipal incurred costs thereof, not to exceed Three Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Six Dollars and Ninety One Cents (\$3,396.91) Sponsors: Indexes: AGREEMENTS Code sections: Action By Action Result 2/24/2021 1 Mayor Signed by the Mayor Passed Finally Pass	Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed Finally	
Enactment date:2/23/2021Enactment #: 130Effective date:2/24/2021Title:Resolution providing for a supplementary Agreement with Allegheny County for local costs associate with the 7th Street Bridge project and providing for the payment of municipal incurred costs thereof, not to exceed Three Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Six Dollars and Ninety One Cents (\$3,396.91)Sponsors:Indexes:Indexes:AGREEMENTSCode sections:1. 2021-1175 Cover Ltr -7th Street Bridge Letter, Letterhead 1-13-2021, 2. Summary 2021-1175DateVer.Action By2/24/20211Mayor2/23/20211City CouncilPassed FinallyPassed	File created:	2/5/2	2021			In control:	Committee on Public Works	
Effective date: 2/24/2021 Title: Resolution providing for a supplementary Agreement with Allegheny County for local costs associate with the 7th Street Bridge project and providing for the payment of municipal incurred costs thereof, not to exceed Three Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Six Dollars and Ninety One Cents (\$3,396.91). Sponsors: Indexes: AGREEMENTS Code sections: 1. 2021-1175 Cover Ltr -7th Street Bridge Letter, Letterhead 1-13-2021, 2. Summary 2021-1175 Date Ver. Action By Action Result 2/24/2021 1 Mayor Signed by the Mayor 2/23/2021 1 City Council Passed Finally Pass	On agenda:	2/9/2	2021			Final action:	2/23/2021	
Title: Resolution providing for a supplementary Agreement with Allegheny County for local costs associate with the 7th Street Bridge project and providing for the payment of municipal incurred costs thereof, not to exceed Three Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Six Dollars and Ninety One Cents (\$3,396.91) Sponsors: Indexes: AGREEMENTS Code sections: Attachments: 1. 2021-1175 Cover Ltr -7th Street Bridge Letter, Letterhead 1-13-2021, 2. Summary 2021-1175 Date Ver. Action By Action Result 2/24/2021 1 Mayor Signed by the Mayor 2/23/2021 1 City Council Passed Finally Pass	Enactment date:	2/23	/2021			Enactment #:	130	
with the 7th Street Bridge project and providing for the payment of municipal incurred costs thereof, not to exceed Three Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Six Dollars and Ninety One Cents (\$3,396.91).Sponsors:Indexes: AGREEMENTSAGREEMENTSCode sections:Action ByAttachments:1. 2021-1175 Cover Ltr -7th Street Bridge Letter, Letterhead 1-13-2021, 2. Summary 2021-1175DateVer.Action By2/24/20211MayorSigned by the Mayor2/23/20211City CouncilPassed FinallyPass	Effective date:	2/24	/2021					
Indexes:AGREEMENTSCode sections:Attachments:1. 2021-1175 Cover Ltr -7th Street Bridge Letter, Letterhead 1-13-2021, 2. Summary 2021-1175DateVer.Action ByActionResult2/24/20211MayorSigned by the Mayor2/23/20211City CouncilPassed FinallyPass	Title:	Resolution providing for a supplementary Agreement with Allegheny County for local costs associated with the 7th Street Bridge project and providing for the payment of municipal incurred costs thereof, not to exceed Three Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Six Dollars and Ninety One Cents (\$3,396.91).						
Code sections:Attachments:1. 2021-1175 Cover Ltr -7th Street Bridge Letter, Letterhead 1-13-2021, 2. Summary 2021-1175DateVer.Action ByActionResult2/24/20211MayorSigned by the Mayor2/23/20211City CouncilPassed FinallyPass	Sponsors:							
Attachments:1. 2021-1175 Cover Ltr -7th Street Bridge Letter, Letterhead 1-13-2021, 2. Summary 2021-1175DateVer.Action ByActionResult2/24/20211MayorSigned by the Mayor2/23/20211City CouncilPassed FinallyPass	Indexes:	AGREEMENTS						
DateVer.Action ByActionResult2/24/20211MayorSigned by the Mayor2/23/20211City CouncilPassed FinallyPass	Code sections:							
2/24/20211MayorSigned by the Mayor2/23/20211City CouncilPassed FinallyPass	Attachments:	1. 2021-1175 Cover Ltr -7th Street Bridge Letter, Letterhead 1-13-2021, 2. Summary 2021-1175						
2/23/20211City CouncilPassed FinallyPass	Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
	2/24/2021	1	Mayor			Sig	ned by the Mayor	
2/17/2021 1 Standing Committee Affirmatively Recommended Pass	2/23/2021	1	City Cou	ncil		Pas	ssed Finally	Pass
	2/17/2021	1	Standing	Committee	Э	Affi	rmatively Recommended	Pass

Read and referred

1

City Council

2/9/2021